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lllinhiihdot 11.2.2025

tiistai 11. helmikuuta 2025 18.00 (GMT+2) - Viralliset tulokset
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Sijainti:
Lahtotapa:
Kilpailijoita:
Ajanottolaite:
Ajanotto-ohjelma:
Paivitetty:

Blog: GPS timing of race

Hiihto - maastohiihto

Akola, Suomi

Viliaika-1ahto

34

Dell Precision 7680

Webscorer PRO 7.3

tiistai 11. helmikuuta 2025 18.52 (GMT+2)

Kilpailutulokset

2 km - Kaikki kilpailijat

1 101 Eino Takkinen

3 km - Kaikki kilpailijat

1 103 Pihla Hyvénen

2 105 Terhi Pesdmaa

3 104 Maiju Sorakangas
4 102 Atte Backman

5 km - Kaikki kilpailijat

1 20 Jani Laine

2 27 Janne Kotaniemi
3 7 Kauko Heinikoski
4 21 Sasu Halme

5 22 Janne Kauppila
6 2 Juhani Pennanen
7 32 Mikael Tahkola

8 28 Ossi Myllyla

9 10 Konsta Keski-Korpi
10 1 Jani Jussila

1 29 Aapo Heikkila

12 14 Tytti Kaijanen

13 26 Arto Hiltula

14 18 Matti Ronkainen
15 4 Marko Takkinen
16 9 Pasi Sirvid

17 15 Lari Kangasniemi

https://lwww.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=380165

Ero

8:36.4

Ero

9:59.8

10:04.0

10:55.7

15:05.7

Ero

13:19.3

13:47.7

14:36.8

14:37.4

14:52.4

15:00.6

15:04.4

15:16.3

15:36.8

15:38.6

15:48.1

15:50.5

16:02.7

16:17.3

16:21.6

16:36.4

16:37.8

+0:04.2

+0:55.9

+5:05.9

+0:28.4

+1:17.5

+1:18.1

+1:33.1

+1:41.3

+1:45.1

+1:57.0

+2:17.5

+2:19.3

+2:28.8

+2:31.2

+2:43.4

+2:58.0

+3:02.3

+3:17.1

+3:18.5
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Paikka Numero

18 19
19 12
20 24
21 8
22 23
23 13
24 17
25 30
26 16
27 6
28 1
29 5

https://lwww.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=380165

Kilpailijan nimi
Suvi Lapinkangas
Teemu Sorakangas
Sofia Perttula
Hannu Kaikkonen
Lauri Kaisto

Veeti Sorakangas
Ivan Pyaskin
Tapio Hokka
Riikka Sorakangas
Aleksi Rissanen
Jouni Lapinkangas

Jorma Puurunen
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Loppuaika
16:43.6
16:45.3
16:52.0
16:59.6
17:06.5
17:07.0
17:08.8
17:11.7
17:15.2
17:28.9
18:53.1

22:15.6

+3:24.3

+3:26.0

+3:32.7

+3:40.3

+3:47.2

+3:47.7

+3:49.5

+3:52.4

+3:55.9

+4:09.6

+5:33.8

+8:56.3
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